GARA » IX Cottore Sotto le Stelle

Atleti arrivati: 109
Atleti iscritti: 110

Distanza percorso: 8400m

CLASSIFICA GENERALE - Ora inizio gara 20:34:09 del 16/01/2013

Pos. Pett. Nome atleta
1 5 Petrei Antonello
2 1 Lamiri Mohammed
3 6 Fantozzi Mirko
4 3 Lo Re Corrado
5 24 Cambise Franco
6 9 Perrozzi Gianfranco
7 39 Santilli Gabriele
8 50 Esposito Giuseppe
9 68 Lusi Denis
10 4 Petrei Virginia
11 44 Pansini Giovanni
12 66 Lisciani Gabriele
13 105 Corsi Paolo
14 67 Silvagni Carmine
15 85 Di Giamberardino Domenico
16 93 Trinchini Pietro
17 69 Di Stefano Dino
18 75 Barilone Gianfranco
19 53 Quaranta Marcello
20 83 Gargiulo Luca
21 26 Mastracco Angelo
22 38 Fabrizi Domenico
23 37 Cautela Antonio
24 103 Paris Diego
25 89 Peluso Marco
26 60 Fiorini Felice
27 12 Tabacco Tullio
28 86 Petrei Pasqualino
29 63 Guglietti Simone
30 95 Donzelli Francesco
31 19 Oddi Giacomo
32 16 Montanaro Giuseppe
33 54 Annini Paolo
34 43 Taricone Marco
35 17 Campanelli Antonio
36 51 Lustri Gerri
37 72 Santoro Davide
38 7 Lancia Vincenzo
39 92 Salvi Paola
40 59 Massimiani Gaetano
41 98 Paolella Dante
42 96 D'alessandro Monia
43 29 Tari Carmelino
44 73 Capodanno Domenico
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1972
1972
1981
1975
1967
1969
1977
1978
1968
1977
1982
1961
1975
1966
1970
1974
1962
1971
1966
1987
1961
1967
1965
1977
1968
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1954
1972
1975
1967
1959
1977
1959
1953
1965
1974
1982
1960
1963
1963
1963
1972
1964
1959
1967

Cat.
M40
M40
T™M23
M35
M45
M40
M35
M35
M45
F35
T™M23
M50
M35
M45
M40
M35
M50
M40
M45
T™23
M50
M45
M45
M35
M45
M55
M55
M40
M35
M45
M50
M35
M50
M60
M45
M35
T™M23
M50
F50
M50
M50
F40
M45
M50
F45

N. Cat. Societa

N W N =, ==

A W OV VvV =~ U1 o A O N A N H N OO U1 W N DA WDN O DN WG DB~

Atletica Teramo

Ass. Ecomaratona Dei Marsi

Magic Runners
Podistica Avezzano
Plus Ultra

Plus Ultra

Asd Atletica Pratola
Pizzeria Il Podista
Plus Ultra

Atletica Teramo
Plus Ultra

Podistica Avezzano

Podistica Luco Dei Marsi

Plus Ultra

Podistica Luco Dei Marsi

Plus Ultra

Plus Ultra

Sora Runners Club
G.s. Marsica Avezzano
Podistica Solidarieta
Atl. Alatri Ciclopi
Serafini Sulmona

Gap Pratola

Podistica Luco Dei Marsi

Plus Ultra
Pol. Ciociara A Fava
Plus Ultra
Plus Ultra

Ass. Ecomaratona Dei Marsi

Magic Runners
Plus Ultra

Plus Ultra

Plus Ultra

Plus Ultra

Plus Ultra

Plus Ultra

Asd A.s. Sestante
Plus Ultra

Plus Ultra

Plus Ultra

Plus Ultra

Magic Runners
Atina Trail Running
Asd A.s. Sestante
Plus Ultra

27'18"
27'43"
29'31"
30'55"
31'08"
31'45"
31'51"
32'53"
33'15"
33'20"
33'22"
33'24"
33'26"
33'28"
33'33"
33'37"
33'39"
33'40"
33'43"
33'44"
34'06"
34'19"
34'21"
34'35"
34'48"
34'50"
34'55"
34'59"
35'05"
35'13"
35'24"
35'42"
36'08"
36'13"
36'20"
36'22"
36'24"
36'28"
36'31"
36'36"
36'56"
37'00"
37'06"
37'14"
37'19"

T. totale Velocita

315"
318"
3'30"
340"
342"
346"
347"
3'54"
3'57"
3'58"
3'58"
3'58"
3'58"
3'59"
3'59"
4'00"
4'00"
4'00"
4'00"
401"
4'03"
405"
4'05"
407"
4'08"
408"
4'09"
4'09"
4'10"
411"
412"
415"
418"
418"
4'19"
419"
420"
420"
420"
421"
423"
424"
425"
425"
426"

Diff.

0'25"
2'13"
3'37"
3'50"
427"
4'33"
5'35"
5'57"
6'02"
6'04"
6'06"
6'08"
6'10"
6'15"
6'19"
6'21"
6'22"
6'25"
6'26"
6'48"
7'01"
7'03"
7'16"
7'30"
7'32"
7'37"
7'41"
7'46"
7'55"
8'06"
824"
8'50"
8'55"
902"
904"
9'06"
9'10"
912"
9'18"
9'38"
942"
9'48"
9'56"

10'01"



46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
9%

104
58
21
14
31
55
78

106
52
35
64
79
70
27
28
99
84

102
81
20
56
30
47
15
57
62
45

101
71
90
11

100
74

107

109
41
97
82
65
49

48
108
91
25
32
33
13
23
88
111

Iaboni Giovanni

Luciani Antonio

Monacelli Gargaro Francesco

Tinarelli Romolo
Ottaviani Liberato
Favoriti Alberto
Fosca Cherubino
Luciani Cesidio
Ciangoli Domenico
Di Cicco Cristian
Lisciani Antonio
Petrucci Vincenzo
Del Roscio Sebastiano
Setale Antonio
Truocchio Rosalba
Colangelo Luca
Golvelli Giovanni
Colangelo Fabio
Romano Paolo
Fatato Carmine
Aquilio Gianluca
Oddi Luigina

Paponetti Cesira

Bellobuono Maria Loreta

Coccia Roberto
Alonzi Ennio

Calzetta Maurizio

Monacelli Gargaro Rosalia

Censorio Romina
Cambise Roberto
Croce Luigi

Paris Antonella
Bassi Antonio

De Rosa Gianni
Sforza Alessio Manuel
Piperni Enrico
Tabacco Giovanna
Di Giampaolo Attilio
Santilli Americo
Scipioni Domenico
Asci Sante

Anzini Domenico
Mosca Giovanni
Luciani Domenico
Pescosolido Eleuterio
De Angelis Remo
Olivieri Guerrino
Ippoliti Angela
Fantozzi Domenico
Manna Anna Maria

Arroyave Marta
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1960
1974
1978
1962
1959
1966
1961
1962
1952
1971
1966
1967
1964
1953
1970
1975
1950
1972
1965
1966
1970
1972
1974
1980
1976
1968
1974
1983
1971
1964
1945
1975
1952
1950
1981
1951
1968
1970
1957
1949
1955
1939
1958
1960
1965
1940
1944
1962
1956
1961
1954

M50
M35
M35
M50
M50
M45
M50
M50
M60
M40
M45
M45
M45
M60
F40
M35
M60
M40
M45
M45
M40
F40
F35
F23
M35
M45
M35
F23
F40
M45
M65
F35
M60
M60
™23
M60
F45
M40
M55
M60
M55
M70
M55
M50
M45
M70
M65
F50
M55
F50
F55

Podistica Luco Dei Marsi

Inix Sport
Plus Ultra
Plus Ultra
Plus Ultra
Atletica Teramo
Plus Ultra
Plus Ultra

Podistica Luco Dei Marsi

Plus Ultra
Podistica Avezzano

Filippide Montesilvano

Ass. Ecomaratona Dei Marsi

Atl. Alatri Ciclopi
Plus Ultra

Inix Sport

Podistica Solidarieta
Inix Sport

Filippide Montesilvano
Plus Ultra

Plus Ultra

Plus Ultra

Plus Ultra

Plus Ultra

Plus Ultra

Pol. Ciociara A Fava
Magic Runners

Inix Sport

Podistica Luco Dei Marsi

Podistica Luco Dei Marsi

G.s. Marsica Avezzano
Inix Sport
Plus Ultra

Podistica Luco Dei Marsi

G.s. Marsica Avezzano
Gs Celano

Magic Runners
Filippide Montesilvano
Plus Ultra

Pizzeria Il Podista

Podistica Luco Dei Marsi

Magic Runners
Inix Sport

Plus Ultra

Pol. Ciociara A Fava
Podistica Avezzano
Podistica Avezzano
Plus Ultra

Plus Ultra

Ass. Ecomaratona Dei Marsi

Plus Ultra

37'22"
37'30"
37'36"
37'40"
37'53"
37'55"
37'58"
38'03"
38'05"
38'19"
38'22"
38'29"
38'37"
38'41"
38'45"
38'47"
38'53"
39'20"
39'27"
39'29"
39'31"
39'34"
39'38"
39'40"
39'43"
39'52"
39'59"
40'19"
40'20"
40'24"
40'26"
40'48"
40'56"
41'18"
41'42"
41'53"
42'19"
43'25"
43'29"
43'35"
43'40"
44'00"
44'10"
45'49"
46'44"
47'16"
47'18"
47'33"
47'36"
48'09"
48'48"

426"
427"
428"
429"
430"
430"
431"
431"
432"
433"
434"
434"
4'35"
436"
436"
437"
437"
441"
441"
442"
4'42"
442"
443"
443"
443"
444"
445"
448"
448"
448"
448"
451"
452"
4'55"
4'57"
4'59"
5'02"
5'10"
5'10"
5'11"
5'11"
5'14"
5'15"
5'27"
5'33"
5'37"
5'37"
5'39"
5'40"
5'43"
5'48"

10'04"
10'12"
10'18"
10'22"
10'35"
10'37"
10'40"
10'45"
10'47"
11'01"
11'04"
11'11"
11'18"
11'23"
11'27"
11'29"
11'35"
12'02"
12'08"
12'11"
12'12"
12'16"
1220"
12'22"
12'25"
12'34"
12'41"
13'01"
13'02"
13'06"
13'08"
13'30"
13'38"
14'00"
14'24"
14'35"
15'01"
16'07"
16'11"
16'17"
16'22"
16'42"
16'52"
18'31"
19'26"
19'58"
20'00"
20'15"
20'18"
20'51"
21'30"






